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 43 43AUGSBURG  4111BS021847  0-1 0 0 13535 GERMANY  1

 44 47AUGSBURG RAETIA  4111BS021848 -3-3 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 24 25BAD REICHENHALL  4111BS021849 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 35 33BAD TOELZ  4111BS021850  2 0 0 0 23535 GERMANY  1

 32 32BAD WORISHOFEN MINDELHEIM  4111BS021851  0-1 0 0 13535 GERMANY  0

 7 9PRIEN AM CHIEMSEE  4111BS021852 -2-2 0 0 03535 GERMANY  4

 45 45FREISING  4111BS021853  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  4

 23 23FRIEDRICHSHAFEN  4111BS021854  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 42 44FUESSEN ALLGAEU  4111BS021855 -2-2 0 0 03535 GERMANY  2

 56 53GARMISCH PARTENKIRCHEN  4111BS021856  3 0 1 0 23535 GERMANY  0

 28 26MUENCHEN GRUENWALD  4111BS021857  2-1 0 0 33535 GERMANY  0

 62 59INGOLSTADT  4111BS021858  3 0 0 0 33535 GERMANY  1

 17 18MUENCHEN ISARTAL  4111BS021859 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 39 36KAUFBEUREN  4111BS021860  3 0 0 0 33535 GERMANY  0

 36 36KEMPTEN ALLGAEU  4111BS021861  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  6

 36 38LANDSBERG AM LECH  4111BS021862 -2-2 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 39 39LINDAU  4111BS021863  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  6

 52 53MEMMINGEN  4111BS021864 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 45 44MITTELSCHWABEN  4111BS021865  1 0 0 0 13535 GERMANY  3

 30 31MITTENWALD  4111BS021866 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  1

 48 48MUENCHEN  4111BS021867  0-1 0 0 13535 GERMANY  2

 23 23MUENCHEN ARABELLAPARK  4111BS021868  0-1 0 0 13535 GERMANY  1

 36 37MUENCHEN-ALT-SCHWABING  4111BS021869 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  1

 28 28MUENCHEN BAVARIA  4111BS021870  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 25 24MUENCHEN SOLLN  4111BS021871  1 0 1 0 03535 GERMANY  2

 30 26MUENCHEN NYMPHENBURG  4111BS021872  4 0 0 0 43535 GERMANY  1

 25 27MUENCHEN WUERMTAL  4111BS021874 -2-2 0 0 03535 GERMANY  3

 47 45OBERALLGAEU  4111BS021875  2 0 0 0 23535 GERMANY  1

 63 63ROSENHEIM  4111BS021876  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 30 31SCHWABMUENCHEN LECHFLD BUCHLOE  4111BS021877 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 42 41SONTHOFEN  4111BS021878  1-1 0 0 23535 GERMANY  0

 30 29STARNBERG  4111BS021879  1-1 0 0 23535 GERMANY  0

 27 29STARNBERGER SEE-BUZENTAURUS  4111BS021880 -2-2 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 44 42AM TEGERNSEE  4111BS021881  2 0 0 0 23535 GERMANY  0

 44 41TRAUNSTEIN  4111BS021882  3 0 1 0 23535 GERMANY  0

 33 33WASSERBURG AM INN  4111BS021883  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  1

 26 27WEILHEIM AMMERSEE  4111BS021884 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  2

 40 39DILLINGEN  4111BS021895  1 0 0 0 13535 GERMANY  2

 47 45DONAUWOERTH  4111BS021896  2 0 0 0 23535 GERMANY  0
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 52 50GUENZBURG SCHWABEN  4111BS021899  2 0 0 0 23535 GERMANY  0

 41 41NOERDLINGEN  4111BS021913  0-2 0 0 23535 GERMANY  0

 48 48KEMPTEN CAMBODUNUM  4111BS031044  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  2

 36 36DACHAU  4111BS032292  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 25 27MUENCHEN OPERA  4111BS032666 -2-2 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 33 33ILLERTISSEN  4111BS032869  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  1

 27 25MUENCHEN FRIEDENSENGEL  4111BS035801  2 0 0 0 23535 GERMANY  0

 15 16MUENCHEN OLYMPIATURM  4111BS036742 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  4

 43 43ERDING  4111BS036827  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  9

 45 44ALTOETTING-BURGHAUSEN  4111BS037604  1 0 0 0 13535 GERMANY  1

 27 28FUERSTENFELDBRUCK  4111BS037641 -1-2 0 0 13535 GERMANY  0

 44 43MUEHLDORF-WALDKRAIBURG  4111BS038082  1 0 0 0 13535 GERMANY  1

 37 36FRIEDBERG  4111BS040657  1 0 0 0 13535 GERMANY  1

 52 52PFAFFENHOFEN HALLERTAU  4111BS040659  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  12

 30 27MURNAU STAFFELSEE  4111BS042311  3 0 0 0 33535 GERMANY  2

 24 24OBERSTAUFEN WESTALLGAEU  4111BS042831  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 29 28MUENCHEN BLUTENBURG  4111BS043251  1-1 1 0 13535 GERMANY  0

 27 27MARQUARTSTEIN ACHENTAL  4111BS044874  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  11

 28 28MUENCHEN MARIENPLATZ  4111BS044875  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  15

 45 45KEMPTEN-BUCHENBERG  4111BS045422  0-1 0 0 13535 GERMANY  5

 24 21MUENCHEN GEISELGASTEIG  4111BS045926  3 0 1 0 23535 GERMANY  1

 6 6NEUFAHRN  4111BS046214  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  7

 47 48EBERSBERG  4111BS046546 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  3

 32 31GERMERING  4111BS048172  1 0 0 0 13535 GERMANY  0

 13 12MUENCHEN CUVILLIES  4111BS048824  1 0 0 0 13535 GERMANY  0

 42 40MARKTOBERDORF  4111BS050586  2 0 0 0 23535 GERMANY  0

 24 23MUENCHEN KEFERLOH  4111BS051559  1 0 0 0 13535 GERMANY  2

 26 26SCHLEISSHEIM  4111BS051629  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 30 28MUENCHEN HEINRICH DER LOEWE  4111BS051925  2 0 0 0 23535 GERMANY  0

 45 45SCHROBENHAUSEN-AICHACH  4111BS051990  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  2

 26 24BABENHAUSEN FUGGERMARKT  4111BS054108  2 0 0 0 23535 GERMANY  0

 31 31SCHONGAU PFAFFENWINKEL  4111BS055971  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  2

 44 45NEUBURG AN DER DONAU  4111BS057673 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 31 32MUENCHEN KARL-VALENTIN  4111BS058505 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 22 21ASCHHEIM HERZOG TASSILO III  4111BS060001  1 0 0 0 13535 GERMANY  1

 38 39MUENCHEN PULLACH  4111BS061268 -1-2 0 0 13535 GERMANY  0

 19 21MIESBACH HOLZKIRCHEN  4111BS061494 -2-3 0 0 13535 GERMANY  1

 45 42AUGSBURG ELIAS HOLL  4111BS061619  3 0 2 0 13535 GERMANY  0

 24 22DIESSEN AM AMMERSEE  4111BS062900  2 0 1 0 13535 GERMANY  0
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 27 26GARMISCH-PARTENKIRCHEN WERDENFELS  4111BS063440  1 0 0 0 13535 GERMANY  0

 17 18AUGSBURG WESTLICHE WÄLDER  4111BS064134 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  4

 42 42EICHSTAETT  4111BS064391  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  1

 14 13WOLFRATSHAUSEN-GERETSRIED  4111BS066418  1-1 0 0 23535 GERMANY  0

 33 35INGOLSTADT AUF DER SCHANZ  4111BS068707 -2-2 0 0 03535 GERMANY  3

 22 23GMUND-OBERLAND  4111BS068918 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 30 30BAD AIBLING-MANGFALLTAL  4111BS075909  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  5

 39 39NEUOETTING - INNSALZACH  4111BS075927  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 30 29MUENCHEN GEORGENSTEIN  4111BS077470  1 0 0 0 13535 GERMANY  1

 39 39MUENCHEN METROPOLITAN  4111BS078677  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  2

 28 29MUENCHEN MULTINATIONAL  4111BS082783 -1-2 0 0 13535 GERMANY  0

 38 40FREILASSING SALZBURGER LAND  4111BS086140 -2-2 0 0 03535 GERMANY  3

 18 21BAD ENDORF CHIEMGAU  4111BS097015 -3-3 0 0 03535 GERMANY  1

 31 32STARNBERGER SEE LUDWIG II  4111BS099537 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  1

 38 37München Münchner Kindl  4111BS101969  1 0 0 0 13535 GERMANY  1

 33 33Chiemsee-Bedaium  4111BS103533  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  6

 25 24WAGINGER SEE  4111BS104114  1 0 0 0 13535 GERMANY  0

 26 27MÜNCHEN MEDITERRANEO  4111BS108384 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  1

 27 29MÜNCHEN KÖNIG OTTO  4111BS108961 -2-2 0 0 03535 GERMANY  0

 28 29NEU-ULM CAMPUS  4111BS117903 -1-1 0 0 03535 GERMANY  5

 20 22ÜBERSEE-FORUM AM CHIEMSEE-CYBER  4111BS118576 -2-2 0 0 03535 GERMANY  6

 21 18INGOLSTADT-HOHE SCHULE  4111BS118662  3 0 0 0 33535 GERMANY  2

 12 12Friedrichshafen-Schloss Hersberg Cyber  4111BS125603  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  2

 19 18Eching  4111BS127137  1 0 0 0 13535 GERMANY  0

 20 20Chieming Grabenstatt Via Julia  4111BS132223  0 0 0 0 03535 GERMANY  1

 62 59Oy Via Salina  4111BS138046  3-2 0 0 53535 GERMANY  2

 46 44München Mare Nostrum  4111BS138271  2-1 0 0 33535 GERMANY  1

 40 35Chiemsee-Westufer  4111BS155899  5 0 2 0 33535 GERMANY  0

 35 31Augsburg-Friedenstadt  4111BS157001  4 0 0 0 43535 GERMANY  0

 20 0München Bergblick  5111BS190230  20 0 0 0 203535 GERMANY  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  0  10  66  3,580 3,524  112  56 108
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Newly CharteredMünchen Bergblick 11-2025190230

Page 4 of 4 1/6/2026  9:36:15AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 111BS
MBR0009


